How to use this book

Preface

Contributors

Publisher's acknowledgements

1 Business and management research, reflective diaries and the
purpose of this book

2 Choosing a research topic and developing your research
proposal

3 Critically reviewing the literature

4 Understanding research philosophy and approaches to theory
development

5 Formulating the research design

6 Negotiating access and research ethics

7 Selecting samples

8 Utilising secondary data

9 Collecting data through observation

10 Collecting primary data using research interviews and research
diaries

11  Collecting primary data using questionnaires

12 Analysing data quantitatively

13  Analysing data qualitatively

14  Writing and presenting your project report

Bibliography

Appendices

Glossary

Index

XVii
XXii

XXIV
XXVii

26
72

128
172
232
292
338
378

434
502
564
636
706

754
771
796
822



