

## **Brief contents**

How	to use this book	xvi
Pref	ace	xxi
Contributors		xxiv
Publisher's acknowledgements		xxvi
1	Business and management research, reflective diaries and the purpose of this book	2
2	Choosing a research topic and developing your research proposal	26
3	Critically reviewing the literature	72
4	Understanding research philosophy and approaches to theory development	128
5	Formulating the research design	172
6	Negotiating access and research ethics	232
7	Selecting samples	292
8	Utilising secondary data	338
9	Collecting data through observation	378
10	Collecting primary data using research interviews and research diaries	434
11	Collecting primary data using questionnaires	502
12	Analysing data quantitatively	564
13	Analysing data qualitatively	636
14	Writing and presenting your project report	706
Bibli	ography	754
Appendices		771
Glossary		796
Index	ndex	